
Model No.M1902 82MM PLANER



Model No.M1902 82MM PLANER

Item N
o.

Parts No. Description
Interc
hange
ability

Q'ty
New/
Old

Sales Pric
e (USD)

Purchase 
Price(USD

)
Note1 Note2

001 265147-9 វ◌សក◌ប◌លម◌ក M4X22 1

002 456708-8 គម◌របបន◌ទ◌ដែក 1

003 809N37-6 ស◌ល◌កសញ◌ញ◌ក◌រ◌ត 1

004 271429-9 ឧបករណ◌សម◌រ◌ប◌ក◌ន◌ម◌ល 44 1

005 267278-0 ក◌ក◌ស◌ប◌ែត 10 1

006-1 140A25-9 ត◌ចម◌បង 1

C11 643858-0 ជេងទប◌ធ◌យ◌ង 6X9 2

007 852K30-1 ផ◌ល◌កឈ◌មេ◌ M1902 1

008 691780-5 ខ◌សែភ◌លេង 0.75-2-2.0 1 *

008-1 691780-5 ខ◌សែភ◌លេង 0.75-2-2.0 O 1

009 682504-0 រប◌◌ងក◌រព◌រខ◌សែ 10-85 1

011 687140-7 អង◌គ◌ខ◌សែ 1

012 266841-6 វ◌សក◌ប◌លឡេស◌◌ម◌នក 4X18 2 *

012-1 266326-2 វ◌សក◌ប◌លឡេស◌◌ម◌នក 4X18 O 2

014 650246-4 ក◌ងត◌ក◌ TN14-3-C01-1 1

015 456705-4 គម◌របដៃក◌ន◌ 1

016 266841-6 វ◌សក◌ប◌លឡេស◌◌ម◌នក 4X18 4 *

016-1 266326-2 វ◌សក◌ប◌លឡេស◌◌ម◌នក 4X18 O 4

017 210141-6 ប◌ដ◌ងគ◌រ◌ប◌ឃ◌ល◌ 6000DDW 1

018 240068-6 កង◌ហ◌រ 52 1

019 513478-3 ស◌ណ◌◌ដ◌◌ភ◌លេង 220V 1

D10 INC. 17,18,20,21

020 681672-6 ក◌ក◌អ◌◌ស◌ឡង◌ 1

021 211382-7 ប◌ដ◌ងគ◌រ◌ប◌ឃ◌ល◌ 607ZZ 1

022-1 594703-1 ស◌ណ◌◌ខ◌នេយ 220V 1

C10 654450-7 ដ◌ម◌ណ◌រ◌ង 2

C21 654485-8 ត◌ណដែលគ◌ម◌នអ◌◌ស◌ឡង◌ 2

023 456707-0 ដ◌◌ក◌ណត◌កង◌ហ◌រជ◌ន◌យ 1

024 266334-3 វ◌សក◌ប◌លឡេស◌◌ម◌នក 4X60 2

027 B-80391 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-411A 1

028 643987-9 គម◌របទប◌ 5-8 2

029 265757-2 វ◌សម◌រដេយដៃ M5X10 1

030 233395-8 រ◌ស◌របង◌ហ◌ប◌ 18 1

031 421858-8 ទ◌រន◌ប◌កេស◌◌ 1

032 319418-7 ប◌តខ◌ងម◌ខ 1

033 266841-6 វ◌សក◌ប◌លឡេស◌◌ម◌នក 4X18 4 *

033-1 266326-2 វ◌សក◌ប◌លឡេស◌◌ម◌នក 4X18 O 4

034 319417-9 ប◌ត 1

035 210046-0 ប◌ដ◌ងគ◌រ◌ប◌ឃ◌ល◌ 608ZZ 1

036 161458-9 ដ◌◌ទប◌ផ◌លែ 1

037 251482-1 ប◌◌ឡ◌ងក◌ប◌លរន◌ធឆកេណ M6X1
7

6

038 347024-8 បន◌ទ◌គេបដ◌◌ទប◌ផ◌លែ 2

039 265132-2 វ◌សក◌ប◌លម◌ក M4X5 4

040 345644-2 បន◌ទ◌ស◌រេ 2

043 210141-6 ប◌ដ◌ងគ◌រ◌ប◌ឃ◌ល◌ 6000DDW 1

044 143763-6 ត◌ទប◌ខ◌សែព◌ន 1

C10 263002-9 កន◌ល◌ស◌កេស◌◌ 4 2

045 2221634 V420L 1



- ប◌◌ល◌រ◌ង  -

046 266841-6 វ◌សក◌ប◌លឡេស◌◌ម◌នក 4X18 6 *

046-1 266326-2 វ◌សក◌ប◌លឡេស◌◌ម◌នក 4X18 O 6

047 456963-2 គម◌របខ◌សែព◌ន 1

048 265101-3 វ◌សក◌ប◌លម◌ក M4X25 2

050 225092-0 ខ◌សែព◌នជ◌រ 4-241 1

051 222164-2 ប◌◌ល◌រ◌ង V 4-37 1

A01 165378-9 បន◌ទ◌ត◌ទប◌ 1

A02 456751-7 បន◌ទ◌គេបផ◌លែ 1

A03 783217-7 សេរត◌ន◌ 5 1

A04 122694-2 ស◌ណ◌◌ជេងទប◌សម◌រ◌ច 1

C10 252649-4 ក◌ប◌លឡេស◌◌ម◌លស◌ប◌ែត M6 2

C20 266332-7 ប◌◌ឡ◌ង (ក◌ប◌លម◌លកក◌រ◌េ) M6
X35

2

A05 D-17756 DRESSING STONE 150-1200 SE
T

1

Please state Parts No. when your order. Print Date 06/29/2023


